
 
 

University College of Arts & Social Sciences, Osmania University 

MENTOR MENTEE LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 -2024 

Department of  Sanskrit  Name of the Programme: M. A.  Year Ist  Semester Ist 
 

S.No. H.T.No. Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor 

1 1003-23-016-001 M.SRAVYA VIDHYAVAASINI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

2 1003-23-016-002 S. ANJALI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

3 1003-23-016-003 P. LAKSHMI TULASI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

4 1003-23-016-004 B. RAMU Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

5 1003-23-016-005 S. RAGHAVENDER Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

6 1003-23-016-006 G. SAIKIRAN Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

7 1003-23-016-007 PALLE NAVYA Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

8 1003-23-016-008 CHANDANAGIRI SAHITHI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

9 1003-23-016-009 S. VEENA KUMARI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

10 1003-23-016-010 K. PRIYADARSHINI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

11 1003-23-016-011 DOKE NARESH Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

12 1003-23-016-012 V. SUSHMA Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

13 1003-23-016-013 J. DIVYASRI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

14 1003-23-016-014 S. ROHITHA Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

15 1003-23-016-015 A. KAVYA SRI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

16 1003-23-016-016 M. KURUMURTHY Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

17 1003-23-016-017 B. SHIVA KUMAR Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

18 1003-23-016-018 G.SHASHI KUMAR GOUD Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

19 1003-23-016-019 BALERAO KALYANI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

20 1003-23-016-020 RAMAIAH SANDRA        Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

21 1003-23-016-021 BASSI BISHAN Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

22 1003-23-016-022 T. CHIRANJEEVI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 



23 1003-23-016-023 P. BALASAIDESWARARAO Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

24 1003-23-016-024 V. BHASKER GOUD     Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

25 1003-23-016-025 GADAPA SAGAR Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

26 1003-23-016-026 BADUGU ROHITH Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

27 1003-23-016-027 REDDYRAJULA SUPRIYA Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

28 1003-23-016-028 M. CHENDAR Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

29 1003-23-016-029 KUTHADI SAIKIRAN Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

30 1003-23-016-030 ERRA LAVANYA Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

31 1003-23-016-031 SABLE DINESH KUMAR    Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

32 1003-23-016-032 MANDORE SOMAIAH Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

33 1003-23-016-033 M. LAXMAN             Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

34 1003-23-016-034 BATHINI SAINITHISH Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

35 1003-23-016-035 SRIKOTI PAVANI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

36 1003-23-016-036 K. UMA Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

37 1003-23-016-037 M. GOUTHAMI Dr. Vidyanand Arya 

 
 
*For Notice Board 

 

 
Signature of Head of the Department 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

University College of Arts & Social Sciences, Osmania University 

MENTOR MENTEE LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

Department of Sanskrit,   Name of the Programme: M. A. , Year: Ist Semester: Ist 

S.No. Name of the Mentor Name of the Mentee H.T.No. Signature of the 
Mentee 

1 Dr. Vidyanand Arya M.SRAVYA VIDHYAVAASINI 1003-23-016-001  

2 Dr. Vidyanand Arya S. ANJALI 1003-23-016-002  

3 Dr. Vidyanand Arya P. LAKSHMI TULASI 1003-23-016-003  

4 Dr. Vidyanand Arya B. RAMU 1003-23-016-004  

5 Dr. Vidyanand Arya S. RAGHAVENDER 1003-23-016-005  

6 Dr. Vidyanand Arya G. SAIKIRAN 1003-23-016-006  

7 Dr. Vidyanand Arya PALLE NAVYA 1003-23-016-007  

8 Dr. Vidyanand Arya CHANDANAGIRI SAHITHI 1003-23-016-008  

9 Dr. Vidyanand Arya S. VEENA KUMARI 1003-23-016-009  

10 Dr. Vidyanand Arya K. PRIYADARSHINI 1003-23-016-010  

11 Dr. Vidyanand Arya DOKE NARESH 1003-23-016-011  

12 Dr. Vidyanand Arya V. SUSHMA 1003-23-016-012  

13 Dr. Vidyanand Arya J. DIVYASRI 1003-23-016-013  

14 Dr. Vidyanand Arya S. ROHITHA 1003-23-016-014  

15 Dr. Vidyanand Arya B. KAVYA SRI 1003-23-016-015  

16 Dr. Vidyanand Arya M. KURUMURTHY 1003-23-016-016  

17 Dr. Vidyanand Arya B. SHIVA KUMAR 1003-23-016-017 Admission 
Cancelled 

18 Dr. Vidyanand Arya G.SHASHI KUMAR GOUD 1003-23-016-018  

19 Dr. Vidyanand Arya BALERAO KALYANI 1003-23-016-019  

20 Dr. Vidyanand Arya RAMAIAH SANDRA        1003-23-016-020  

21 Dr. Vidyanand Arya BASSI BISHAN 1003-23-016-021  



 
 
*For Filing 

 
Signature of Head of the Department 

22 Dr. Vidyanand Arya T. CHIRANJEEVI 1003-23-016-022  

23 Dr. Vidyanand Arya P. BALASAIDESWARARAO 1003-23-016-023  

24 Dr. Vidyanand Arya V. BHASKER GOUD     1003-23-016-024  

25 Dr. Vidyanand Arya GADAPA SAGAR 1003-23-016-025  

26 Dr. Vidyanand Arya BADUGU ROHITH 1003-23-016-026  

27 Dr. Vidyanand Arya REDDYRAJULA SUPRIYA 1003-23-016-027  

28 Dr. Vidyanand Arya M. CHENDAR 1003-23-016-028 Admission 
Cancelled 

29 Dr. Vidyanand Arya KUTHADI SAIKIRAN 1003-23-016-029  

30 Dr. Vidyanand Arya ERRA LAVANYA 1003-23-016-030  

31 Dr. Vidyanand Arya SABLE DINESH KUMAR    1003-23-016-031  

32 Dr. Vidyanand Arya MANDORE SOMAIAH 1003-23-016-032  

33 Dr. Vidyanand Arya M. LAXMAN             1003-23-016-033  

34 Dr. Vidyanand Arya BATHINI SAINITHISH 1003-23-016-034  

35 Dr. Vidyanand Arya SRIKOTI PAVANI 1003-23-016-035  

36 Dr. Vidyanand Arya K. UMA 1003-23-016-036  

37 Dr. Vidyanand Arya M. GOUTHAMI 1003-23-016-037  


